
Sunday School 22-23 
Ages 3 – 4th Grade 

 

Sundays 10-10:45 a.m. 

 

August 28:  Sunday School 

 

Sept. 4:  Sunday School 

Sept. 11:  God’s Work Our Hands 

service projects 

Sept. 18:  Sunday School 

Sept. 25:  Sunday School 

 

Oct. 2:  Sunday School 

Oct. 9:  Sunday School 

Oct. 16:  Sunday School and parent 

class 

Oct. 23: Sunday School 

Oct. 30:  Reformation Fair (family 

activity) 

 

Nov. 6:  All Saints Brunch (no Sunday 

School) 

Nov. 13:  Family Advent Fair 

Nov. 20:  Sunday School and parent 

class 

Nov. 27:  Sunday School 

 

Dec. 4:  Sunday School 

Dec. 11:  Sunday School 

Dec. 18:  Sunday School and parent 

class 

Dec. 25:  No Sunday School 

 

Jan. 1:  No Sunday School 

Jan. 8:  Sunday School 

Jan. 15:  Sunday School 

Jan. 22:  Sunday School 

Jan. 29:  Sunday School 

 

Feb. 5:  Sunday School 

Feb. 12:  Family Lent Fair 

Feb. 19:  Sunday School and parent 

class 

Feb. 26:  Sunday School 

 

March 5:  Sunday School 

March 12:  Sunday School 

March 19:  Sunday School and parent 

class 

March 26:  Sunday School 

 

April 2:  Sunday School 

April 9:  Easter Breakfast (no Sunday 

School) 

April 16:  Sunday School and parent 

class 

April 23:  Sunday School 

April 30:  Sunday School 

 

May 7:  Last Sunday School 


